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% 7k FC/UPC,SC/UPC,LC/UPC,MU/UPCEC/APC, SC/APC,LC/APC
NS & nm 1310/1550 980/1060 850/780
AN F dB 0.3 0.5 0.8
/N H B dB 23 23 22

UPC dB 50
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APC dB 60
HFRA &1 ¥4 ; HI1060; SMF-28E
TAERJE C -20to+70
i HFEE C -40to+85
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THER K 1550=1550nm,1310=1310nm,.....,0850=850nm
KRR 0=PM Panda fiber, 1=Hi1060, S=Specified
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RAXA 0=250umB X 4F; 1=900umMEE; 2=2mmrEE; 3=3mmirE¥
BAKE 0=0.8m; 1=1m

sk |0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC: 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC

¥ |0=FC/UPC: 1=FC/APC: 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC: 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




